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                                              DAMAS Y VARONES 
   Equipo                                       Oro         Plata       Bronce       Total 
   acuatica delfines                             11           7            1           19 
   Inst. Municipal del DeporteCI                 5            4            5           14 
   Titanes Tepetatal                             5            4            4           13 
   Instituto Tepeyac Cuautitlan                  5            2            0           07 
   Deportivo Tultitlan                           4            6            6           16 
   Centenario                                    4            5            6           15 
   Acuatica Aristos                              4            4            1           09 
   Escuela del Deporte de Toluca                 3            1            6           10 
   YMCA - Ejercito                               1            5            4           10 
   Paraiso                                       1            3            6           10 
   Pirañas Tultitlan Bicentenario                1            1            4           06 
   Centro Acuatico Arboledas                     1            0            2           03 
   Deportivo San Juan Tultepec                   0            2            0           02 
   Dep. Heroes de la Revolucion                  0            1            0           01 
 
 
 
                                              VARONES 
   Equipo                                       Oro         Plata       Bronce       Total 
   acuatica delfines                             5            4            0           09 
   Inst. Municipal del DeporteCI                 4            3            3           10 
   Instituto Tepeyac Cuautitlan                  4            1            0           05 
   Titanes Tepetatal                             3            3            1           07 
   Escuela del Deporte de Toluca                 3            0            1           04 
   Deportivo Tultitlan                           1            3            4           08 
   Centenario                                    1            3            3           07 
   Paraiso                                       1            3            3           07 
   Pirañas Tultitlan Bicentenario                1            1            4           06 
   Acuatica Aristos                              1            1            1           03 
   Centro Acuatico Arboledas                     1            0            2           03 
   YMCA - Ejercito                               0            3            3           06 
 
 
 
                                             DAMAS 
   Equipo                                       Oro         Plata       Bronce       Total 
   acuatica delfines                             6            3            1           10 
   Deportivo Tultitlan                           3            3            2           08 
   Acuatica Aristos                              3            3            0           06 
   Centenario                                    3            2            3           08 
   Titanes Tepetatal                             2            1            3           06 
   YMCA - Ejercito                               1            2            1           04 
   Inst. Municipal del DeporteCI                 1            1            2           04 
   Instituto Tepeyac Cuautitlan                  1            1            0           02 
   Deportivo San Juan Tultepec                   0            2            0           02 
   Escuela del Deporte de Toluca                 0            1            5           06 
   Dep. Heroes de la Revolucion                  0            1            0           01 
   Paraiso                                       0            0            3           03 
 
 


